Simply CEDAR - PRICE GUIDE
MORE STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE!  CALL US ON 02 4577 9727
Clear Glass Cedar Bi Fold French Doors
Item Code Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SWBF1800 2 Panel Bi Fold French Door (custom) 1800 x 2100h POA N/A
SWBF2100 3 Panel Bi Fold French Door 2100 x 2100h $1,799 N/A
SWBF2410 3 Panel Bi Fold French Door 2410 x 2100h $1,899 N/A
SWBF2700 4 Panel Bi Fold French Door 2700 x 2100h $2,099 N/A
SWBF2950 4 Panel Bi Fold French Door 2950 x 2100h $2,299 N/A
COLBF2410 Colonial Bi Fold 3 Panel French Door (custom) 2410 x 2100h POA (4mm) N/A
COLBF2700 Colonial Bi Fold 4 Panel French Door (custom) 2700 x 2100h POA (4mm) N/A
COLBF2950 Colonial Bi Fold 4 Panel French Door 2950 x 2100h $2,699 (4mm) N/A
Clear Glass Cedar Sliding Doors
Item Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SWSD1800 Sliding Door with Fly Screen L-R & R-L 1800 x 2100h $1,499 POA
SWSD2100 Sliding Door with Fly Screen L-R & R-L 2100 x 2100h $1,699 POA
SWSD2410 Sliding Door with Fly Screen L-R & R-L 2410 x 2100h $1,899 POA
SWSD2950 Sliding Door with Fly Screen - 4 PANEL 2950 x 2100h $2,399 POA
COLSD1800 Colonial Sliding Door w/Flyscreen L-R & R-L  (custom) 1800 x 2100h $1899 (4mm) N/A
Clear Glass Cedar Stacking Bi Fold Doors
Item Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SWSTK2410 3 Panel Stacking Bi Fold Door L-R & R-L (custom) 2410 x 2100h $4,999 POA
SWSTK2700 4 Panel Stacking Bi Fold Door 1R-3L & 1L-3R (custom) 2700 x 2100h $5,299 POA
SWSTK2950 4 Panel Stacking Bi Fold Door 1R-3L & 1L-3R (custom) 2950 x 2100h $5,699 POA
SWSTK3600 5 Panel Stacking Bi Fold Door 5R & 5L (custom) 3600 x 2100h $6,499 POA
Clear Glass Cedar French Doors
Item Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SWFD900 Single French Door (custom) 900 x 2100h POA POA
SWFD1570 Double French Door 1570 x 2100h $1,199 POA
HPFD1800 Double French Door 1800 x 2100h $1,299 POA
COLFD1570 Colonial Double French Door 1570 x 2100h $1,399 (4mm) N/A
COLFD1800 Colonial Double French Door 1800 x 2100h $1,699 (4mm) N/A
Entrance Doors
Item Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SW6SL 6 Slat Entrance Door (custom) 900 x 2100h $1,899 NA
SW6SL 12 6 Slat Entrance Door (custom) 1200 x 2100h $2,299 NA
SWSL1760 6 Slat Entrance Door w/sidelights (custom) 1760 x 2100h $3,369 NA
SW12SL 12 Slat Entrance Door (custom) 1800 x 2100h $2,999 NA
Simply CEDAR - PRICE GUIDE
MORE STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE!  CALL US ON 02 4577 9727
Clear Glass Cedar Bi Fold Windows
Clear Glass Cedar Sliding Windows
Clear Glass Cedar Awning Windows
Item Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SWBFW1500 3 Panel Bi Fold Window 1500 x 1000h $1,099 N/A
SWBFW1770 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1770 x 1000h $1,199 N/A
SWBFW1800 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1800 x 1200h $1,299 N/A
SWBFW1930 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1930 x 1200h $1,399 N/A
SWBFW2100 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 2100 x 1200h $1,599 N/A
SWBFW2400 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 2400 x 1200h $1,699 N/A
STKBFW1930 4 Panel Stacking Bi Fold Window (custom) 1930 x 1200h $2,999 POA
STKBFW2400 4 Panel Stacking Bi Fold Window (custom) 2400 x 1200h $3,399 POA
Item Item Name Size Price
(6mm Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
SLW02 Sliding Window with Flyscreen 1200 x 900h $949 POA
SLW03 Sliding Window with Flyscreen 1800 x 1200h $1,299 POA
SLW04 Sliding Window with Flyscreen (custom) 2100 x 1200h $1,999 POA
SLW05 Sliding Window with Flyscreen (custom) 2400 x 1200h $2,299 POA
Item Item Name Size Price (6mm
Single Glazed)
Price (14mm
Double Glazed)
AW01 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen 730 x 680h $499 POA
AW02 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen 730 x 940h $549 POA
AW03 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen 1450 x 940h $799 POA
AW04 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 1690 x 940h POA POA
AW05 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 1930 x 1200h POA POA
AW06 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 1450 x 1720h POA POA
AW07 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 1930 x 1720h POA POA
AW08 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 1930 x 1980h POA POA
AW09 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 730 x 1720h POA POA
AW010 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen (custom) 930 x 1200h POA POA
AW2100 Awning Window w/ Flyscreen 730 x 2100h $1,099 POA
CED01 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen 730 x 680h $599 (4mm) N/A
CED02 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen 730 x 940h $649 (4mm) N/A
CED03 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen 1450 x 940h $899 (4mm) N/A
CED04 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 1690 x 940h POA (4mm) N/A
CED05 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 1930 x 1200h POA (4mm) N/A
CED06 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 1450 x 1720h POA (4mm) N/A
CED07 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 1930 x 1720h POA (4mm) N/A
CED08 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 1930 x 1980h POA (4mm) N/A
CED09 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 730 x 1720h POA (4mm) N/A
CED2100 Colonial Awning Windows with Fly Screen (custom) 730 x 2100h POA (4mm) N/A
MORE STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE!  CALL US ON 02 4577 9727
Simply CEDAR - PRICE GUIDE
Top Lights
Servery Benches
Item Item Name Size Price
(6mm Single Glazed)
Price
(14mm Double
Glazed)
SWTL2100 Cedar Clear Glass Top Light 2100 x 300h $499 POA
SWTL2410 Cedar Clear Glass Top Light 2410 x 300h $599 POA
SWTL2700 Cedar Clear Glass Top Light 2700 x 300h $699 POA
SWTL2950 Cedar Clear Glass Top Light 2950 x 300h $799 POA
SWTL4410 Cedar Clear Glass Top Light 2x2205 4410 x 300h $999 POA
Item Item Name Size Price
SB1500 Cedar Servery Bench 1500w x 450d x 30 Thick - For 2400 Bifold Window $499
SB1770 Cedar Servery Bench 1770w x 450d x 30 thick - For 1770 Bifold Window $529
SB1800 Cedar Servery Bench 1800w x 450d x 30 thick - For 1800 Bifold Window $549
SB1930 Cedar Servery Bench 1930w x 450d x 30 thick - For 1930 Bifold Window $599
SB2100 Cedar Servery Bench 2100w x 450d x 30 Thick - For 2100 Bifold Window $629
SB2400 Cedar Servery Bench 2400w x 450d x 30 Thick - For 2100 Bifold Window $669
Architraves
Item Item Name Size Price per length
SWSM66 Architrave Length 66mm x 3300mm $49
SWSM90 Architrave Length 90mm x 5200mm $99
Simply ALUMINIUM - PRICE GUIDE
MORE STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE!  CALL US ON 02 4577 9727
Custom made aluminium double hung and awning windows also available.
Contact us for more information
Clear Glass Aluminium French & Bi Fold Doors
Item Item Name Size
Price (Black/White)
(6mm Single
Glazed)
Price (Black/
White) (16mm
Double Glazed)
Price (Timber
Effect) (6mm Single
Glazed)
ALUFD900 Single French Door 900 x 2100h $799 POA $999
ALUFD1800 Double French Door 1800 x 2100h $1,299 POA $1,699
ALUBFD2410 3 Panel Bi Fold French Door 2410 x 2100h $1,699 NA $1,799
ALUBFD2950 4 Panel Bi Fold French Door 2950 x 2100h $1,999 NA $2,199
ALUSTK2410 3 Panel Stacker Bi Fold Door 2410 x 2100h $2,499 POA $2,999
ALUSTK2950 4 Panel Stacker Bi Fold Door 2950 x 2100h $2,999 POA $3,799
ALUSTK3600 5 Panel Stacker Bi Fold Door 3600 x 2100h $3,999 POA $4,799
Clear Glass Aluminium Sliding Doors and Windows
Item Item Name Size Price (standard colour range) Price (Double Glazed)
ALUSD1800BN Sliding Door w/Fly Screen 1810 x 2100h $1,399 POA
ALUSD2410BN Sliding Door w/Fly Screen 2410 x 2100h $1,699 POA
ALUSW02BN Sliding Window w/Fly Screen 1810 x 1200h $649 POA
ALUSW04BN Sliding Window w/Fly Screen 2410 x 1200h $879 POA
Clear Glass Aluminium Bi Fold Windows
Item Item Name Size Price (Black/White)
(6mm Single Glazed)
Price (Black/
White) (16mm
Double Glazed)
Price (Timber
Effect) (6mm
Single Glazed)
ALUBFW1800 Bi Fold French Window 1800 x 1200h $1,099 NA $1,299
ALUBFW2400 Bi Fold French Window 2400 x 1200h $1,399 NA POA
ALUSTK1800 Stacking Bi Fold Window 1800 x 1200h $1,899 POA POA
Simply FLY SCREENS - PRICE GUIDE
MORE STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE!  CALL US ON 02 4577 9727
Custom made standard, aluminium or stainless steel screens also available.
Contact us for more information
Item Item Name Size Price Colour
SWFD900RF Retractable Fly Screen for Single French Door 900 x 2100h $799 Black / White
SWFD900PF Pleated Fly Screen for Single French Door 900 x 2100h $229 Black / White
SWFD1570RF Retractable Fly Screen for Double French Door 1570 x 2100h $999 Black / White
SWFD1570PF Pleated Fly Screen Double French Door 1570 x 2100h $399 Black / White
SWFD1800RF Retractable Fly Screen Double French Door 1800 x 2100h $1299 Black / White
SWFD1800PF Pleated Fly Screen Double French Door 1800 x 2100h $499 Black / White
SWBFD2100RF Retractable Fly Screen 3 Panel Bi-Fold Door 2100 x 2100h $1,399 Black / White
SWBFD2100PF Pleated Fly Screen for 3 Panel Bi-Fold Door 2100 x 2100h $549 Black / White
SWBFD2410RF Retractable Fly Screen for 3 Panel Bi-Fold Door 2410 x 2100h $1,499 Black / White
SWBF2410PF Pleated Fly Screen for 3 Panel Bi-Fold Door 2410 x 2100h $599 Black / White
SWBF2700RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi-Fold Door 2700 x 2100h $1,599 Black / White
SWBF2700PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Door 2700 x 2100h $649 Black / White
SWBF2950RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Door 2950 x 2100h $1,699 Black / White
SWBF2950PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Door 2950 x 2100h $699 Black / White
SWBF3600RF Retractable Fly Screen for 5 Panel Stacker Door 3600 x 2100h $1,799 Black / White
SWBF3600PF Pleated Fly Screen for 5 Panel Stacker Door 3600 x 2100h $999 Black / White
Door Fly Screens
Window Fly Screens
Item Code Item Name Size Price Colour
SWBFW1500RF Retractable Fly Screen for 3 Panel Bi Fold Window 1500 x 1000h $749 Black / White
SWBFW1500PF Pleated Fly Screen for 3 Panel Bi Fold Window 1500 x 1000h $299 Black / White
SWBFW1770RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1770 x 1000h $799 Black / White
SWBFW1770PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1770 x 1000h $299 Black / White
SWBFW1800RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1800 x 1200h $799 Black / White
SWBFW1800PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1800 x 1200h $299 Black / White
SWBFW1930RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1930 x 1200h $899 Black / White
SWBFW1930PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 1930 x 1200h $349 Black / White
SWBFW2100RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 2100 x 2100h $949 Black / White
SWBFW2100PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 2100 x 2100h $379 Black / White
SWBFW2400RF Retractable Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 2400 x 1200h $999 Black / White
SWBFW2400PF Pleated Fly Screen for 4 Panel Bi Fold Window 2400 x 1200h $399 Black / White